14.7.2019

Ranking

Agility - Small - U15

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Judge(s): Elena Dmitrochenko & Rico Foelix

SCT: 47 sec

# Participants: 35

Ranking Dorsal

1 128

3 124

4 129

9 108

10 117

102

101

109

122

111

115

106

107

135

127

134

136

119

126

Handler

Saling, Martin

Geier, Jessica

Sovadinova,
Eliska

Dunaway, Karen
Aebi, Leonie
Micheletti, llaria

Nora Bliek, llse

Geier, Jessica
Micheletti, llaria
Blochlinger, Xenia

Hagmdller, Lara

Schaff, Brianna

Jaberg, Sarah

Gradickaite,
Laura Karolina

Quasters, Lotte

Kerekgyarto,
Anna

Lindstréom, Ida
Kraus, Chiara

Blochlinger, Xenia

Heinonen, Max

Lenkova, Ludmila

Makela, Aino
Gural, Viktoriia

Good, Lia

MCT: 71 sec

Dog

Ashley

Idefix

Deli

Shanja
Zahra
Olivia
Wicky
Jerry
Cuba

Orion

Joker

Streak

Dwinna

Chelsy

Kenya

Csopi

Wii
Pepper

Rowena

Blitz

Ruby

Peppi
Arisha

Lilo

# Clean-runs: 3 (8.6%)

Country

Czech
Republic

Germany

Czech
Republic

Estonia
Switzerland
Italy

The
Netherlands

Germany
Italy
Switzerland

Austria

USA

Switzerland

Estonia

Belgium

Hungary

Finland
Germany

Switzerland

Finland

Czech
Republic

Finland
Ukraine

Switzerland
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SmarterAagility

Length: 192 m

# Eliminated: 25 (71.4%)

Team Faults
Course Refusals Time
Czech Blue 0 0 0.00
Small
Austrian little 0 0 0.00
Devil s
Czech Red Small 0 0 0.00
Estonia 1 0 0 5.15
Swisshoppers 0 0 6.93
Neon Italy 10 0 1.75
It's a small world 0 0 16.48
after all
Run 4 Fun 0 5 14.25
Hydrogen Italy 0 5 14.36
Swisshoppers 5 10 13.20
Austrian little Eliminated
Devil s
USA Loud and Eliminated
Proud
Swiss Floor Eliminated
Sweepers
Estonia 2 Eliminated
Red Crocodiles Eliminated
International Eliminated
Small 1
Freaking Finns Eliminated
Run 4 Fun Eliminated
Swiss Fuzzy Eliminated
Dogs
Finntastic Eliminated
Czech White Eliminated
Small
All 4 One Eliminated
Ukraine Eliminated
Swisshoppers Eliminated

12-14 July 2019

EOJ 2019

SCT Speed: 4.09 m/sec

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.15

6.93

11.75

16.48

19.25

19.36

28.20

Time

40.65

42.71

43.18

52.15

53.93

48.75

63.49

61.25

61.36

60.20

Speed Qual.
4.72 E
45 E
4.45 E
3.68 E
3.56 VG
3.94 VG
3.02 G
3.13 G
3.13 G
3.19

12
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Ranking Dorsal

104

121
125

120

113

131

116

110

123

103

105

Handler

Saling, Martin

Plaize, Ethan
Petersen, Leah

Bottigliengo,
Melissa

Makela, Aino

Sisovska, Natalie

Kolevova,
Barbora

Gasljevic¢
Vukobradovi¢,

Jana

Steiner, Lilli

Gural, Viktoriia

Dunaway, Erin

Dog

Blackie

Jivraly
Kiss

Maya

Elli

Dree

Daisy

Buha

Poppy

Keks

BG

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Country

Czech
Republic

France
Germany
Italy
Finland
Czech
Republic

Slovakia

Croatia

Austria

Ukraine

Estonia

localhost/trial/reports/rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=42

Team

Czech White
Small

Equipe 2
Run 4 Fun

Neon Italy

Finntastic

Czech Blue
Small

Slovak Small
Heroes

All 4 One

Austrian little
Devil s

International
Small 1

Estonia 2

Faults

Course Refusals Time Total

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Time Speed Qual.
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